Number of cards :

11

001 Pikachu
002 Raichu
003 Plusle
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Battle Starter Decks Raichu

004
/7 005
006

Minun
Riolu

Lucario

007
008
009
010
011

PlusPower
Pokémon Reversal
Poké Ball

Emcee's Chatter

Judge
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